
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

92 

29 

187 

507 

70 

247 

17 

248 

851 

84 

4 

76* 

222 

869 

Name 

Maik Marpuardt 

Nico Ritsert 

Emil Colombo 

David Fischer 

Felix Lütkebohle 

Christoph Schipull 

Hasan Besili 

Michael Gratzl 

Maik Kuhrt 

Maximilian Eckstein 

Felix Pöhler 

Thomas Muraro 

Thore Storm 

Marcus Faller 

Motorcycle 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 848 evo 

Honda CBR 600 

Kawasaki ZX6 

Kawasaki ZX6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 

Kawasaki ZX6 

Yamaha R3 

Suzuki/Yamaha 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

Benelli 1130 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

9 

Total Tm 

17:07.321 

17:11.853 

17:15.767 

17:23.218 

17:41.802 

17:49.628 

17:49.964 

18:38.357 

18:38.497 

18:38.879 

18:41.615 

17:59.891 

15:52.057 

2.439 

Diff 

4.532 

8.446 

15.897 

34.481 

42.307 

42.643 

1:31.036 

1:31.176 

1:31.558 

1:34.294 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:41.281 

1:41.784 

1:42.369 

1:42.782 

1:44.256 

1:45.362 

1:44.557 

1:49.961 

1:49.252 

1:49.659 

1:49.866 

2:30.261 

1:43.741 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.532 

Avg. Speed 

146,058 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.281 

Best Speed 

148,150 

Best Lap by 

92 - Maik Marpuardt 
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RACECAMP 2020 
30.07.2020. 

Race MEN 

Race (10 Laps) started at 12:38:55 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

30.7.2020. 12:30 


